

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	AI 15-458	Version: 1	Name:	Washougal River Trail Overlo Final	ook Pay Estimate 2
Гуре:	Action Item		Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/15/2015		In control:	CITY COUNCIL REGULAR	
On agenda:	12/21/2015		Final action:	12/21/2015	
Title:	Authorized Pay Estimate No. 2 (Final) to Michael Green Construction, Inc., for Project P-893 Washougal River Greenway Trail Overlook Terrace in the amount of \$7,386.42 for work through December 15, 2015, and accept project as complete. (Submitted by James Carothers)				
	December 1	5, 2015, and accep	t project as com	plete. (Submitted by James Ca	rothers)
Sponsors:	December 1	5, 2015, and accep	t project as com	plete. (Submitted by James Ca	rothers)
Sponsors: Indexes:	December 1	5, 2015, and accep	t project as com	plete. (Submitted by James Ca	rothers)
•	December 1	5, 2015, and accep	t project as com	plete. (Submitted by James Ca	irothers)
Indexes:		5, 2015, and accep al River Trail Overlo			irothers)
Indexes: Code sections:		al River Trail Overlo		e 2 Final	rothers) Result

Authorized Pay Estimate No. 2 (Final) to Michael Green Construction, Inc., for Project P-893 Washougal River Greenway Trail Overlook Terrace in the amount of \$7,386.42 for work through December 15, 2015, and accept project as complete. (Submitted by James Carothers)